Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

5,29
5,66

5,6
6,33

6,28
6,48
6,61

6,7
6,73
7,06
6,97
7,01
7,07

6,98
71
6,97

6,9
6,92
6,97
7,01
6,95

6,9
6,81

6,7
6,75

2,2742
3,1106
3,0006
2,177
2,0966
4,307

6,39
6,76

6,7
7,43

7,38
7,58
7,71

78
7,83
8,16
8,07
8,11
8,17

8,08
8,2
8,07

8,02
8,07
8,11
8,05

7,91
7,8
7,85
3,5324
4,277
4,5377
3,7187
3,6273
6,281

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,181
98,2595
98,8529
99,4842

100,9
94,261
93,2787
90,9393
96,6996
82,437
83,4851
81,6675
80,1513
82,0442
99,85
98,781
87,8102
73,0866
97,8
75,9889
75,1205
83,8492
82,3257
64,7893
62,6297
62,9403
60,9245
65,8822
102,3835
103,9142
104,2878
96,045
98,2383
134,7085

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0478
97,7877
98,5555
97,9358
99,5
93,023
91,2947
88,7145
93,8169
79,5334
79,8329
78,5119
76,7997
77,8946
98,45
93,4472
83,2292
68,3591
96,4
70,525
69,1841
77,0566
75,8278
58,8268
56,407
55,6242
53,2759
56,8608
101,4193
102,1583
101,4811
90,6001
90,9089
114,7316

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

106,3372
99,204
99,9214
102,2458
101,175
95,3336
95,9006
92,3023
101,5366
82,8918
84,5399
81,7456
81,2116
83,6552
100,1983
102,4981
89,191
75,0208
98,7945
78,1505
76,9102
85,3067
83,6202
64,9188
64,6208
64,5513
61,056
66,0247
103,5779
106,6135
104,9746
96,0851
99,2595
135,5981

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat
106,204 2022.06.24
98,7322 2022.10.26

99,624 2022.08.24
100,6974 2023.11.24

99,775 2023.07.26
94,0956 2023.08.23
93,9166 2024.06.26
90,0775 2024.10.24
98,6539 2025.06.24
79,9882 2025.11.26
80,8877 2026.12.22

78,59 2026.04.22

77,86 2026.08.26
79,5056 2027.10.27
98,7983 2027.04.22
97,1643 2028.10.22

84,61 2028.03.23
70,2933 2029.05.23
97,3945 2029.08.22
72,6866 2030.08.21
70,9738 2031.10.22
78,5141 2032.11.24
77,1223 2032.05.27
58,9563 2033.04.20
58,3981 2034.06.22
57,2352 2038.10.27
53,4074 2041.04.25
57,0033 2051.04.28
102,6137 2023.02.21
104,8576 2023.11.22
102,1679 2024.03.25
90,6402 2026.04.28
91,9301 2027.10.10
115,6212 2041.03.29

2022.05.11.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



